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Delight Through Connections
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DIN Rail terminal blocks, Screw connection
Rail mounting terminal blocks
Black (default)
Screw connection

Rail mounting
40.5
10.5
315

Single level
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PC
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V2
01000MQ at DC 500V
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BER K (UL/CULARAECH) (V)
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Delight Through Connections

Copper Alloy
Tin PLATED

630
32
630

M4
PH2
1.2~15
12
15

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cablelug manufacturer.

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

600
30
600
30
22
10
22
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Delight Through Connections

BAZHESLAWG) - FEaUL/CUL 10
WES5Z=

FEF YES

FiEHF NO

&5 LIPRE (°C) 125

&ETIFRE (°C) -40
ULAIES#

%5 EBA (AWG) 22-10/(2)22-(2)12

BERBEBA (V) 600

EE R RBA (A) 30/40

ZESEECH (AWG) 22-10/(2)22-(2)12

BEEBECH (V) 600

e RMCH (A) 30/40

% sEDA (AWG) 22-10/(2)22-(2)12

BEREDA (V) 600

e MDA (A) 5
CULNIEZH

ZESEHEBA (AWG) 22-10/(2)22-(2)12
EEBEBA (V) 600

ZERRBA (A) 30/40

ZESEECH (AWG) 22-10/(2)22-(2)12
EEBECH (V) 600
BERMCAH (A) 30/40
ZEEEDA (AWG) 22-10/(2)22-(2)12
EEBEDA (V) 600
ZERRDA (A) 5
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Delight Through Connections
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